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Tuesday 6:30 pm Highland Bowl Lanes 15 - 20
USBC Certification: 199093
President: Linda McNelly (541)231-9968 is on Lane 18
Secretary/Treasurer: Patsy Hendricks (541)740-9047 is on Lane 19
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP
1 6 Misfits 35% 24, 59.2 35% 24, 59.2 16952 28868
2 5 Dr.Bob's 32% 27 % 542 32% 27 % 542 17612 28847
3 2 Renegades 31 29 51.7 31 29 51.7 22261 28456
4 1 Team 1 30 30 50.0 30 30 50.0 21328 28561
5 3 Mis-Splitz 26 34 43.3 26 34 433 16850 28514
6 4 Whatever!! 25 35 1.7 25 35 417 20476 28372
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
15-16  Mis-Splitz 620 658 698 1976 3 <>  Misfits 673 619 648 1940 1
17-18  Renegades 649 675 646 1970 3 <>  Whatever!! 686 621 590 1897 1
19-20 Dr. Bob's 644 636 615 1895 1 <---> Team 1 635 643 650 1928 3
Lane Assignments
151 17-18 19-20
16 12/18 5-4 6-1 2-3
17 01/08  2-1 4-3 6-5
Individual High Averages
199.12 Angela Sally 178.36 Kathy Page 168.51 Jeri Reith 164.87 Patsy Hendricks
163.83 Deanna Page 158.33 Karen Campbell 157.02 Linda McNelly 153.15 Chris Edwards

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

581 Whatever!!
579 Renegades
533 Team 1
Scratch Game
Angela Sally
Deanna Page
Chris Edwards
Kathy Page
Jeri Reith
Lauri Lewis
Linda McNelly
Patsy Hendricks
Tina Shuck

268
246
233
217
215
205
205
199
199

1572 Renegades 738 Whatever!!
1503 Whatever!! 727 Misfits

1488 Team 1 714 Renegades
Scratch Series Handicap Game

651 Angela Sally 294 Chris Edwards
577 Kathy Page 290 Deanna Page
561 Deanna Page 277 Angela Sally
544 Jeri Reith 276 Tina Shuck
540 Karen Campbell 271 Louise Johnson
537 Patsy Hendricks 269 Kiersten Luebbert
527 Chris Edwards 268 Lauri Lewis
519 Linda McNelly 262 Linda McNelly

Last Week's Top Scores

2046 Dr. Bob's
2015 Mis-Splitz
2007 Misfits
Handicap Series
725 Chris Edwards
723 Kiersten Luebbert
717 Louise Johnson
713 Tiffany Smith
705 Lauri Lewis
704 Debbie Sedlacek
703 Tina Shuck
702 Karen Campbell

Team Handicap Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

538 Renegades

503 Whatever!!

496 Team 1

Scratch Game
Angela Sally
Karen Campbell
Kathy Page
Tina Shuck

217
193
189
189
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1559 Renegades 698 Mis-Splitz
1466 Team 1 686 Whateverl!!
1348 Whatever!! 675 Renegades
Scratch Series Handicap Game
593 Angela Sally 264 Tina Shuck
540 Karen Campbell 247 Karen Campbell
529 Kathy Page 245 Karie Nendel-Struble

1976 Mis-Splitz
1970 Renegades
1940 Misfits
Handicap Series
704 Chris Edwards
703 Tina Shuck
702 Karen Campbell

Team Handicap Series
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
1-Team 1
Page, Deanna D. 163 47 6881 42 246 561 290 697 al153 al153 al153 439 600
Campbell, Karen L. 158 52 6650 42 193 540 247 702 182 193 165 540 702
McNelly, Linda S. 157 53 6595 42 205 519 262 684 146 143 178 467 626
2 - Renegades
Page, Kathy 178 32 8026 45 217 577 247 679 160 189 180 529 625
Edwards, Chris 153 57 5973 39 233 527 294 725 176 180 171 527 704
Hendricks, Patsy J. 164 46 7419 45 199 537 239 662 176 169 158 503 641
3 - Mis-Splitz
Shuck, Tina M. 137 73 5763 42 199 478 276 703 113 176 189 478 703
Luebbert, Mona F. 99 111 3875 39 132 340 252 681 a89 a89 a89 267 600
Smith, Tiffany M. 144 66 5629 39 186 509 254 713 165 140 167 472 673
4 - Whatever!!
Peck, Pam 131 79 5121 39 173 453 248 678 0 0
Sedlacek, Debbie 141 69 5960 42 171 459 248 704 160 156 113 429 636
Sally, Angela G. 199 11 6571 33 268 651 277 687 217 176 200 593 626
5 - Dr. Bob's
Johnson, Louise 104 106 3757 36 157 375 271 717 a94 a94 a94 282 600
Luebbert, Kiersten R. 119 91 4651 39 168 422 269 723 129 145 103 377 653
Reith, Jeri M. 168 42 7583 45 215 544 239 679 181 157 178 516 642
6 - Misfits
Nendel-Struble, Karie A. 108 102 4572 42 142 368 245 685 142 100 126 368 677
Lewis, Lauri L. 150 60 6768 45 205 506 268 705 155 149 176 480 663
Wiesinger, Cheryl A. 118 92 4631 39 163 409 258 700 121 115 91 327 600
Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- _Total _ Total

Kim R. Luebbert
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108

102

2916 27 148 361

256

685

126

106

94

326

635
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